
EMC MOBILE INSTRUMENTATION SYSTEM 
FOR INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS

The Krylov State Research Centre has developed a mobile instrumentation system 
for measuring the electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) parameters of full-scale  
electronic & electric systems on industrial sites and transport vehicles, as well as  
test benches of equipment manufacturers. EMC tests can be performed in parallel  
with the trials of the main equipment functions.

This mobile system integrates the unique in-house methods with the state-of-the-art 
hardware offered by the world’s leading instrumentation manufacturers to enable all 
types of EMC tests on radio-electronic systems and their individual components,  
as well as to assess the electromagnetic operating environment.

The mobile instrumentation system consists of 17 special-purpose units and can be 
readily configured to suit the specific types of tests and hardware to be tested.  
The system’s instrumentation is able to measure the electromagnetic fields, currents 
and voltages causing interferences with a wide frequency range from zero Herz to tens 
of GHz, also short-term transient interferences of several nanoseconds can be captured 
and measured. On-line data logging and processing is provided covering the entire 
range of EMC/EMI parameters.

The mobile instrumentation system can also be used to ensure efficient  
protection of people from harmful electromagnetic emissions related to industrial 
and social infrastructure.

KR
YL

O
V 

ST
AT

E 
RE

SE
A

RC
H

 
CE

N
TR

E

K
ry

lo
v 

St
at

e 
Re

se
ar

ch
 C

en
tr

e
M

os
ko

vs
ko

e 
sh

os
se

 4
4,

 S
t. 

Pe
te

rs
bu

rg
 1

96
15

8,
 R

us
sia

n
Te

l.: 
+

7 
(8

12
) 7

27
-9

6-
47

  F
ax

: +
7 

(8
12

) 7
27

-9
5-

94
E-

m
ai

l: 
kr

yl
ov

@
kr

yl
ov

.sp
b.

ru
   

 w
w

w
.k

ry
lo

v-
ce

nt
er

.ru


